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&, Heather Leonard’s Danceworks
2011-2012 Dance Class Schedule
Fall 2011
September 6-December 15, 2011
Tuesday

Class 1 (ages 5-6 ballet and tap)
Class 3 (ages 9-11 ballet, tap and jazz)
Teen 3 (ages 15 and up, advanced ballet and jazz)
Wednesday
Preschool 1 (ages 3-4 pre-ballet)
Teen 2 (ages 12 and up, beginner to
intermediate ballet and jazz)

Thursday
Class 2 (ages 7-8 ballet and tap)

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

3:30-4:30pm

$40/month
$60/month
$60/month
$25/month
$55/month

$40/month

Fill out the form below to register. Return it with a $10 registration fee and the first
month’s tuition to: Heather Leonard, 3250 Holland Rd., McDavid, FL 32568

Student’s Name

Parents/Guardian

Age Class

Address

Phone Number

Cell Phone

Email Address

| release Heather Leonard’s Danceworks, all employees and the Byrneville Community Center

from any liability.
Signature




