

Heather Leonard's Danceworks

2011-2012 Dance Class Schedule

Fall 2011 September 6-December 15, 2011

<u>Tuesday</u>		
Class 1 (ages 5-6 ballet and tap)	3:30-4:30pm	\$40/month
Class 3 (ages 9-11 ballet, tap and jazz)	4:30-6:00pm	\$60/month
Teen 3 (ages 15 and up, advanced ballet and jazz)	6:00-7:30pm	\$60/month
Wednesday		
Preschool 1 (ages 3-4 pre-ballet)	4:00-4:30pm	\$25/month
Teen 2 (ages 12 and up, beginner to		
intermediate ballet and jazz)	4:30-5:45pm	\$55/month
<u>Thursday</u>		
Class 2 (ages 7-8 ballet and tap)	3:30-4:30pm	\$40/month

Fill out the form below to register. Return it with a \$10 registration fee and the first month's tuition to: *Heather Leonard*, 3250 Holland Rd., McDavid, FL 32568

Student's Name_____

Parents/Guardian	

Age	Class
-----	-------

Phone Number	
--------------	--

Cell Phone	

Email Address_____

I release Heather Leonard's Danceworks, all employees and the Byrneville Community Center from any liability. Signature_____